1966 — 1967

9. A—ZDS

Tridni uéitel: FrantiSek Lusk

Zaci:

[t

Jaromir AkStejn
Karel Beévar
Zdenék Dietrich
Ladislav Ehrenberger
Jiti Finger

Juraj Galusc¢ak
Jaroslav Hlavaty
Ctibor Hulka
Milan Jezek

10. Jan KaSpar

11. Ladislav Prouza

12. Jana Andrlikova
13. Véra Balcarova

14. Hana Gultova

15. Véra HetflejSova
16. Jifina Hofmanova
17. Zdeiika Hofmanova
18. Jaroslava Jenkova
19. Vlasta Kadrmasova
20. Jana Kamenikova
21. Alena Kopecka

22. Milada Kovaiikova
23. Jirina Loukotova
24. Anna Seidlova

9. B—ZDS

Tridni ulitel: Jaroslav Svarc
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Josef Plsek

Pavel Prouza
Ludék Scharf
Miroslav Steidler
Milan Udatny
Jaroslava Kovarova
Jana Kucerova
Helena Mackova
9. Hana Matesova
10. Hana Maténova
11. Milena Moravcova



12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Eva Ottova
Jaroslava Pospisilova
Irena Richterova
Eva Semerakova
Jarmila Sobotkova
Eva Sucha

Véra Silarova
Miroslava Srejberova
Alena Teichmanova
Milena Teichmanova
Zdernka Viesnerova
Katerina Zervu
Ivana Zd’arska

Dana Zvatorova



